
Attachment C

Page 1 of 3 

Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition# 1645414 

Cask NX LLC 

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A 

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers. 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

See attached excerpt from the contract, which details a contract not to exceed amount 
of $1,501,486.    



Attachment C

Page 2 of 3 



Attachment C

Page 3 of 3 


	SUP SC23-120 Attachment A.pdf
	CASK Amendment#1 for MA-060-23010500
	Executed Contract MA-060-23010500




